Proven technology
Since 1932, Gruenberg has designed and manufactured
high quality custom and standard pharmaceutical
sterilizers, dryers and continuous process ovens.
Today, pursuing a philosophy of uncompromising
performance, Gruenberg has emerged as a leader in
the manufacturing of Class 100 and heat processing
equipment worldwide, including isolators, barrier

Truck
TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW
Features
Changing of Hepa Filters
Gruenberg engineers have designed an easy way to
access the HEPA Filters for testing or replacement. The
HEPA filters are located behind a removable sidewall in
the interior of the sterilizer. Simply lift up on the
Hot Air Sterilizers/Depyrogenation Ovens
L55H8.3 280°C 20 30 24 48.75 38.5 54.5 7.5 8.3
L55H13.7 280°C 24 38 26 52.75 46.5 56.5 15 13.7
C55H15.17 280°C 24 26 42 52.75 34.5 72.5 18 15.17
C55H17.69 280°C 28 26 42 56.75 34.5 72.5 18 17.69
T55H20.2 280°C 26 28 48 54.5 36.5 78.5 18 20.2
T55H25.4 280°C 29 42 36 57.5 50.5 66.5 18 20.1
C55H30.2 280°C 27 42 46 55.75 50.5 76.5 24 30.2
T55H32 280°C 32 48 36 60.75 56.5 66.5 24 32
T55H43.9 280°C 43 34 52 71.75 42.5 82.5 30 43.9
T55H45.5 280°C 36 42 52 64.75 50.5 82.5 30 45.5
T55H52.52 280°C 30.5 42.5 70 59.25 51 100.5 30 52.52
T55H63.7 280°C 44 41 57 72.75 49.5 87.5 36 63.7
T55H76.3 280°C 47 61 46 75.75 70.5 76.5 45 76.3
T55H79.4 280°C 44 52 60 72.75 60.5 90.5 45 79.4
T55H89.3 280°C 45 52 66 73.75 60.5 96.5 45 89.3
T55H93.3 280°C 40 72 56 68.75 80.5 86.5 45 93.3
T55H109 280°C 43 80 55 77.75 88.5 85.5 45 109
T55H110 280°C 70 44 70 104.75 52.5 100.5 54 110
T55H134.1 280°C 48 67 72 82.75 75.5 102.5 54 134.1
T55H138.3 280°C 49 80 61 83.75 88.5 91.5 60 138.3
T55H209.5 280°C 48 130 58 82.75 138.5 88.5 72 209.5
T55H216 280°C 48 108 72 82.75 116.5 102.5 75 216
T55H245.4 280°C 57 120 62 91.75 128.5 92.5 90 245.4
T55H277.3 280°C 72 96 78 106.75 104.5 108.5 108 277.3
T55H335.9 280°C 62 120 78 96.75 128.5 108.5 108 335.9
T55H364.5 280°C 92 125 60 126.75 133.5 90.5 126 364.5
T55H582.6 280°C 56 214 84 90.75 222.5 114.5 144 582.6
handles of the sidewall
and remove the panel.
No tools are required.
The recirculation HEPA